Schuifafsluiter PVC-U 110 mm
spie 4bar groen (0112080)
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bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Materiaal

Bediening

Materiaal hendel

Materiaal klep

Materiaal huis

Verbinding

Maat

Lengte

Breedte

Hoogte

Werkdruk

groen

PVC-U

hendel

PVC-U

RVS

PVC-U

spie

110 mm

306 mm

2354 mm

401.2 mm

4 bar

AFMETINGEN

L

R

306 mm

148 mm
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PRODUCTINFORMATIE

Geschikt voor metrische buis met ringverbinding.
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